Features
Model Max width Thickness Max weight Inner diameterOuter diameterStraighening roller Motor Stacking style
TGL-300 300mm 0.5-3.2mm 2000kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ60x7 1.5kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-400 400mm 0.5-3.2mm 3000kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ60x7 2.2kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-500 500mm 0.5-3.2mm 3000kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ60x7 2.2kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-600 600mm 0.5-3.2mm 3000kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ60x7 2.2kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-700 700mm 0.5-3.2mm 4500kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ60x7 3.7kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-800 800mm 0.5-3.2mm 5000kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ60x7 3.7kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-300A 300mm 0.5-4.5mm 2000kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ75x9 1.5kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-400A 400mm 0.5-4.5mm 3000kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ75x9 1.5kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-500A 500mm 0.5-4.5mm 3000kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ75x9 1.5kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-600A 600mm 0.5-4.5mm 4500kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ75x9 2.2kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-700A 700mm 0.5-4.5mm 4500kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ75x9 2.2kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
TGL-800A 800mm 0.5-4.5mm 5000kg 450-530mm 1200mm Φ75x9 3.7kw/4p Manual/Hydraulic
Model
Thickness
TGL-300ATGL-400A TGL-500A TGL-600A TGL-700A TGL-800A
2.5mm(thickness) 300 400 500 600 700 800
3.0mm(thickness) 300 400 500 600 700 800
3.5mm(thickness) 300 400 500 500 550 600
4.0mm(thickness) 300 400 400 400 400 420
Straightening capacity
1.Uncoiler and straightener two in one style improves factory usabel space.
2.Straighening adopts the balance adjusting equipment and suitable for processing higher precision products.
3. Roller adopts the soild bearing steel and hard chrome plating treatment .
Technical parameters